
  

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

 
 

    

 

 

 
 

    

 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

Solano Aquatic Sea Otters HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 9:58 AM  12/5/2020 Page 1 

Dual Meet SASO and TIDE - 11/22/2020 

Results 

Event 1 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Merodio, Spencer D 15 UNAT

2 Tellechea, Angel P 16 UNAT

3 Tellechea, Frankie P 14 UNAT

4 McAnear, Grace A 15 TIDE-PC

5 Balatbat, Olivia N 15 UNAT

6 Adao, Maile C 16 UNAT

7 Davoudi, Fiona T 16 TIDE-PC

Event 2 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke 

Name AgeTeam 

1 Chiu, Joseph C 18 TIDE-PC

2 Lindblom, Grant J 17 TIDE-PC

3 Ha, Brandon J 12 UNAT

4 Nashner, Caleb M 17 TIDE-PC

5 Tran, Joseph M 13 UNAT

6 Burk, Dono A 17 TIDE-PC

7 Ciciarelli, Calvin J 15 TIDE-PC

8 Crotty, Alicia A 15 TIDE-PC

9 Orth, Kyle A 16 TIDE-PC

10 Keith, Amanda M 16 TIDE-PC

11 Ciciarelli, Max T 13 TIDE-PC

12 Ferrer, Luc T 13 UNAT

13 Parsi, Tianeh R 15 SASO-SN

14 Osman, Maryana 15 UNAT

Event 3 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke 

Name AgeTeam 

1 Orth, Connor S 18 TIDE-PC

2 Crotty, Michael P 18 TIDE-PC

3 San Gabriel, Jonah T 17 UNAT

4 Brough, Logan 15 SASO-SN

5 Cumming, Freddie C 14 TIDE-PC

6 Tellechea, Angel P 16 UNAT

7 Valladares, Rowen K 14 UNAT

8 Trotter, Emma T 14 UNAT

9 LeNoir, Remy T 14 UNAT

10 McAnear, Grace A 15 TIDE-PC

11 Swinnen, Emma L 17 TIDE-PC

12 Adao, Maile C 16 UNAT

13 Balatbat, Olivia N 15 UNAT

14 Adao, Julie A 13 UNAT

Event 4 Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly 

Name AgeTeam 

1:47.50 

1:55.83 

1:59.89 

2:04.17 

2:13.01 

2:14.56 

2:15.42 

Finals Time 

52.31 

57.03 

59.90 

1:01.21 

1:04.08 

1:04.29 

1:05.70 

1:06.40 

1:06.74 

1:09.14 

1:09.16 

1:15.83 

1:16.10 

1:18.67 

Finals Time 

57.76 

1:00.95 

1:04.12 

1:08.75 

1:09.54 

1:10.36 

1:14.01 

1:14.14 

1:15.50 

1:16.42 

1:16.88 

1:20.52 

1:21.46 

1:22.65 

Finals Time 

1 Tenczar, Emily G 16 TIDE-PC 2:09.42 

Event 5 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Nashner, Caleb M 17 TIDE-PC 49.33 

2 Neitzel, Owen B 15 TIDE-PC 50.40 

3 Lindblom, Grant J 17 TIDE-PC 50.62 

4 Merodio, Spencer D 15 UNAT 50.72 

5 Burk, Dono A 17 TIDE-PC 52.52 

6 Neitzel, Jacob B 17 TIDE-PC 53.43 

7 Van Laar, Emma G 15 TIDE-PC 54.18 

8 Tran, Reese M 17 TIDE-PC 54.66 

9 Tran, Joseph M 13 UNAT 55.14 

10 Brough, Logan 15 SASO-SN 55.95 

11 Argana, Ronnel 16 UNAT 56.57 

12 Orth, Kyle A 16 TIDE-PC 57.60 

13 Van Laar, Wyatt S 13 TIDE-PC 58.53 

14 Greer, Keilani M 15 UNAT 59.72 

15 MACIAS, Gabriella R 16 TIDE-PC 59.99 

16 Keith, Amanda M 16 TIDE-PC 1:00.17 

17 Swinnen, Emma L 17 TIDE-PC 1:00.29 

18 Davoudi, Fiona T 16 TIDE-PC 1:00.34 

19 Estimo, Rafael J 12 UNAT 1:00.38 

20 Ciciarelli, Max T 13 TIDE-PC 1:00.44 

21 LeNoir, Remy T 14 UNAT 1:00.60 

22 Rivera, Trinity N 15 UNAT 1:01.45 

23 Valladares, Alejandra K 14 UNAT 1:01.46 

24 Sabharwal, Anika L 16 TIDE-PC 1:01.70 

25 Adao, Julie A 13 UNAT 1:02.59 

26 Bullock, Abby R 15 TIDE-PC 1:02.70 

27 Takhar, Karan S 17 UNAT 1:05.77 

28 Van Laar, MACKENZIE J 16 TIDE-PC 1:06.52 

29 Osman, Maryana 15 UNAT 1:08.01 

Event 6 Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Chiu, Joseph C 18 TIDE-PC 2:06.33 

2 Tellechea, Frankie P 14 UNAT 2:19.50 

3 Balatbat, Olivia N 15 UNAT 2:29.37 

Event 7 Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Orth, Connor S 18 TIDE-PC 2:09.17 

2 Tellechea, Angel P 16 UNAT 2:31.34 

3 Cumming, Lydia A 14 TIDE-PC 2:36.58 

4 Crotty, Michael P 18 TIDE-PC 2:38.71 

--- Van Laar, MACKENZIE J 16 TIDE-PC DQ 

Event 8 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Ha, Brandon J 12 UNAT 54.53 

2 San Gabriel, Jonah T 17 UNAT 56.96 

3 Neitzel, Jacob B 17 TIDE-PC 1:01.76 

4 Tran, Joseph M 13 UNAT 1:03.18 

5 Tran, Reese M 17 TIDE-PC 1:03.46 

6 Crotty, Alicia A 15 TIDE-PC 1:03.85 

7 Rivera, Trinity N 15 UNAT 1:05.30 

8 Valladares, Rowen K 14 UNAT 1:06.78 

9 Davoudi, Fiona T 16 TIDE-PC 1:06.88 

10 Brough, Logan 15 SASO-SN 1:08.10 

11 Greer, Keilani M 15 UNAT 1:08.74 

12 Sabharwal, Anika L 16 TIDE-PC 1:09.03 

*13 Valladares, Alejandra K 14 UNAT 1:09.04 

*13 Estimo, Rafael J 12 UNAT 1:09.04 

15 Argana, Ronnel 16 UNAT 1:10.13 

Event 9 Mixed 200 Yard IM 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Nashner, Caleb M 17 TIDE-PC 2:12.11 

2 Trotter, Emma T 14 UNAT 2:27.36 

3 Greer, Keilani M 15 UNAT 2:34.74 

--- Takhar, Karan S 17 UNAT DQ 
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Dual Meet SASO and TIDE - 11/22/2020 

Results 

Event 10 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 San Gabriel, Jonah T 17 UNAT

2 Lindblom, Grant J 17 TIDE-PC

3 Neitzel, Owen B 15 TIDE-PC

4 Cumming, Freddie C 14 TIDE-PC

5 Ha, Brandon J 12 UNAT

6 Neitzel, Jacob B 17 TIDE-PC

7 Tenczar, Emily G 16 TIDE-PC

8 Chiu, Joseph C 18 TIDE-PC

9 Tran, Reese M 17 TIDE-PC

10 Valladares, Rowen K 14 UNAT

11 Orth, Kyle A 16 TIDE-PC

12 Keith, Amanda M 16 TIDE-PC

13 Van Laar, Wyatt S 13 TIDE-PC

14 Argana, Ronnel 16 UNAT

15 Crotty, Alicia A 15 TIDE-PC

16 MACIAS, Gabriella R 16 TIDE-PC

17 Ciciarelli, Max T 13 TIDE-PC

18 Adao, Maile C 16 UNAT

19 Valladares, Alejandra K 14 UNAT

20 Swinnen, Emma L 17 TIDE-PC

21 Rivera, Trinity N 15 UNAT

22 Adao, Julie A 13 UNAT

23 Sabharwal, Anika L 16 TIDE-PC

24 Bullock, Abby R 15 TIDE-PC

25 Trotter, Emma T 14 UNAT

26 Takhar, Karan S 17 UNAT

27 Osman, Maryana 15 UNAT

28 Van Laar, MACKENZIE J 16 TIDE-PC

Event 11  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle 

Name AgeTeam 

1 Merodio, Spencer D 15 UNAT

2 Crotty, Michael P 18 TIDE-PC

3 Neitzel, Owen B 15 TIDE-PC

4 Tellechea, Frankie P 14 UNAT

5 Burk, Dono A 17 TIDE-PC

6 Van Laar, Emma G 15 TIDE-PC

7 McAnear, Grace A 15 TIDE-PC

8 Ciciarelli, Calvin J 15 TIDE-PC

9 Van Laar, Wyatt S 13 TIDE-PC

10 Cumming, Lydia A 14 TIDE-PC

11 Ferrer, Luc T 13 UNAT

12 Estimo, Rafael J 12 UNAT

13 Parsi, Tianeh R 15 SASO-SN

Event 12 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle 

Name AgeTeam 

1 Hernandez-Lopez, Briana J 15 UNAT

2 Burk, Dunc A 12 TIDE-PC

3 Ciciarelli, Sam P 10 TIDE-PC

4 Chua, Jillian C 15 UNAT

Event 13 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke 

Name AgeTeam 

22.17 

22.97 

23.70 

24.37 

24.61 

24.68 

24.75 

25.03 

25.39 

25.57 

25.65 

26.45 

26.52 

26.60 

26.67 

27.15 

27.50 

27.58 

27.60 

27.68 

27.75 

28.28 

28.31 

28.41 

28.48 

28.63 

29.74 

29.79 

Finals Time 

4:53.05 

5:08.06 

5:09.61 

5:16.23 

5:21.57 

5:23.45 

5:33.58 

5:34.55 

5:53.92 

5:54.41 

6:24.37 

6:24.77 

6:51.42 

Finals Time 

2:17.29 

2:29.09 

2:31.47 

2:38.06 

Finals Time 

1 Trotter, Coco N  12 UNAT 1:12.46 

2 Reaves, Maggie R  13 UNAT 1:14.83 

3 Love, Elise B 13 UNAT 1:24.10 

4 Chua, Jacqui C 12 UNAT 1:24.91 

5 Suherman, Audrey T 10 UNAT 1:26.56 

Event 14 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Velicaria, Aidan S 14 UNAT 1:16.17 

2 Acosta, Ava M 15 UNAT 1:20.44 

3 Johnson, Lizzy J 10 UNAT 1:21.41 

4 McAnear, Ginger M 13 TIDE-PC 1:25.54 

5 Medalle, Maia J 12 UNAT 1:28.39 

6 Dominguez, Mark C 16 UNAT 1:29.34 

7 Ferrer, Ronin T 15 UNAT 1:29.96 

8 Wilford, Malayah R 15 UNAT 1:30.02 

9 Love, Elise B 13 UNAT 1:40.18 

10 Burk, Shannon O 12 TIDE-PC 1:41.45 

11 Suherman, Audrey T 10 UNAT 1:49.00 

Event 15 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Ciciarelli, Andy D 13 TIDE-PC 34.53 

2 Ferrer, Luc T 13 UNAT 34.90 

3 Acosta, Micah A 11 UNAT 35.26 

4 Chester, Camryn M 11 UNAT 36.00 

5 Valentin, Jeremy C 12 UNAT 36.42 

6 Velicaria, Kian S 11 UNAT 38.97 

7 Lucido, Jack G 12 UNAT 43.69 

8 Atherton-Shipp, Tate T 9 UNAT 46.33 

9 Rogers, Spencer A 13 UNAT 52.60 

--- Dominguez, Mark C 16 UNAT DQ 

Event 16 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Velicaria, Aidan S 14 UNAT 1:00.35 

2 Hernandez-Lopez, Briana J 15 UNAT 1:03.79 

3 Acosta, Ava M 15 UNAT 1:04.21 

4 Reaves, Maggie R 13 UNAT 1:05.93 

5 Wilford, Malayah R 15 UNAT 1:06.45 

6 Ferrer, Ronin T 15 UNAT 1:09.13 

7 Ciciarelli, Sam P 10 TIDE-PC 1:09.73 

8 Dominguez, Mark C 16 UNAT 1:10.12 

9 Chester, Camryn M 11 UNAT 1:11.78 

10 Chua, Jillian C 15 UNAT 1:12.32 

11 Acosta, Micah A 11 UNAT 1:17.55 

12 Chua, Jacqui C 12 UNAT 1:18.00 

13 Rogers, Spencer A 13 UNAT 1:20.39 

14 Ha, Jadeane M 9 UNAT 1:21.46 

Event 17 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Johnson, Lizzy J 10 UNAT 33.85 

2 Zhan, Jenny 12 UNAT 42.27 

3 Atherton-Shipp, Tate T 9 UNAT 44.33 

4 McCarthy, Campbell L 9 UNAT 1:01.75 

5 Rodriguez, Myah J 9 UNAT 1:02.53 

--- Ferrer, Ronin T 15 UNAT 40.56 

Event 18 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 McAnear, Ginger M 13 TIDE-PC 37.18 
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(Event 18 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke) 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

2 Trotter, Coco N 12 UNAT 38.03 

3 Valentin, Jeremy C 12 UNAT 43.64 

4 Ciciarelli, Andy D 13 TIDE-PC 44.24 

5 Velicaria, Kian S 11 UNAT 45.94 

6 Stonebraker, Brayden M 11 UNAT 46.36 

7 Lucido, Jack G 12 UNAT 46.58 

8 Burk, Shannon O 12 TIDE-PC 48.34 

9 Suherman, Audrey T 10 UNAT 50.10 

10 Zhan, Jenny 12 UNAT 51.63 

11 Ha, Jadeane M 9 UNAT 58.52 

12 Rodriguez, Myah J 9 UNAT 1:05.32 

Event 19 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Ciciarelli, Sam P 10 TIDE-PC 1:18.83 

--- Johnson, Lizzy J 10 UNAT DQ 

Event 20 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Velicaria, Aidan S 14 UNAT 28.33 

2 Reaves, Maggie R 13 UNAT 29.51 

3 Wilford, Malayah R 15 UNAT 30.01 

4 McAnear, Ginger M 13 TIDE-PC 30.36 

5 Trotter, Coco N 12 UNAT 30.56 

6 Valentin, Jeremy C 12 UNAT 31.50 

7 Medalle, Maia J 12 UNAT 31.67 

8 Velicaria, Kian S 11 UNAT 32.88 

9 Stonebraker, Brayden M 11 UNAT 34.92 

10 Rogers, Spencer A 13 UNAT 36.12 

11 Ha, Jadeane M 9 UNAT 38.57 

12 Zhan, Jenny 12 UNAT 38.62 

13 Atherton-Shipp, Tate T 9 UNAT 40.21 

14 McCarthy, Campbell L 9 UNAT 46.19 

15 Rodriguez, Myah J 9 UNAT 54.70 

Event 21 Mixed 100 Yard IM 

Name AgeTeam Finals Time 

1 Acosta, Ava M 15 UNAT 1:13.92 

2 Burk, Dunc A 12 TIDE-PC 1:15.62 

3 Chua, Jillian C 15 UNAT 1:21.28 

4 Medalle, Maia J 12 UNAT 1:22.97 

5 Acosta, Micah A 11 UNAT 1:23.72 

6 Love, Elise B 13 UNAT 1:27.78 

7 Chester, Camryn M 11 UNAT 1:28.16 

8 Chua, Jacqui C 12 UNAT 1:29.24 

9 Burk, Shannon O 12 TIDE-PC 1:29.65 

10 Stonebraker, Brayden M 11 UNAT 1:32.04 

--- Lucido, Jack G 12 UNAT DQ 


